CSM_E6A2-C_DS_E_3_1
1
Incremental 25-mm-dia. Rotary Encoder
E6A2-C
Compact Encoder (External
Diameter: 25 mm)
• Models with origin output (phase Z) for positioning applications.
• Resolution of 500 ppr in an Encoder with an external diameter of
only 25 mm.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 3.
Ordering Information
Encoders [Refer to Dimensions on page 4.]
Accessories (Order Separately) [Refer to Dimensions on Rotary Encoder Accessories.]
Refer to Accessories for details.
Output phases Power supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (pulses/rotation) Model
Phase A
5 to 12 VDC
Voltage output
10, 20, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360 E6A2-CS3E (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CS3E 10P/R 0.5M500
Open-collector output
10, 20, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360 E6A2-CS3C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CS3C 10P/R 0.5M500
12 to 24 VDC
10, 20, 60, 100, 200, 300, 360 E6A2-CS5C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CS5C 10P/R 0.5M500
Phases A and B
5 to 12 VDC
Voltage output
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CW3E (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CW3E 100P/R 0.5M500
Open-collector output
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CW3C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CW3C 100P/R 0.5M500
12 to 24 VDC
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CW5C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CW5C 100P/R 0.5M500
Phases A, B, and Z
5 to 12 VDC
Voltage output
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CWZ3E (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CWZ3E 100P/R 0.5M500
Open-collector output
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CWZ3C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CWZ3C 100P/R 0.5M500
12 to 24 VDC
100, 200, 360 E6A2-CWZ5C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6A2-CWZ5C 100P/R 0.5M500
Name Model Remarks
Coupling E69-C04B Provided with the product.
Servo Mounting Bracket E69-1 Provided with the E6A2-CWZ@.
E6A2-C
2
Ratings and Specifications
*1. An inrush current of approximately 9 A will flow for approximately 0.3 ms when the power is turned ON.